
Calvin
by Turnitin Plagiarism Checker

Submission date: 08-Jul-2021 10:28PM (UTC-0400)
Submission ID: 1617350693
File name: 1441700031_Calvin_Umar_ra_Kawilarang_JURNAL_TAP.pdf (1,022.6K)
Word count: 1870
Character count: 11691



4

12





11



7

10





8



9







1

2

3

4

5

6



8%
SIMILARITY INDEX

8%
INTERNET SOURCES

3%
PUBLICATIONS

3%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 <1%

9 <1%

Calvin
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.ejournals.eu
Internet Source

etheses.uin-malang.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.unair.ac.id
Internet Source

as-wait.icu
Internet Source

issuu.com
Internet Source

id.wikipedia.org
Internet Source

kaltim.bpk.go.id
Internet Source

edoc.pub
Internet Source

klatenlovebirdfarm.blogspot.com
Internet Source



10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches Off

transformercenter.com
Internet Source

www.1001express.co.id
Internet Source

www.batamnews.co.id
Internet Source


